
City of Rialto

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-0368 Name:

Status:Type: Agenda Item Approved

File created: In control:6/15/2021 City Council/Rialto Utility Authority

On agenda: Final action:7/13/2021 7/13/2021

Title: Request City Council/Rialto Utility Authority Board Approve the First Amendment to the Final
Construction Work Authorization for the Rialto Microgrid Project - Phase 2 to Include Expenditures in
the Total Amount of $185,751.86 for the Self Generation Incentive Program Application Deposits of
$83,792.50 for Energy Generation and $101,959.36 for Energy Storage.
(ACTION)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Attachment 1 - SGIP Deposits Final.pdf, 2. Attachment 2 - FCWA Amendment 1 - SGIP Deposits -
Microgrid Final .pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council7/13/2021 1

City of Rialto Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

