
 
               

FINAL CONSTRUCTION WORK AUTHORIZATION 

Project Title: 
 

Rialto Microgrid Project 
 
Approved By Rialto City Council/Rialto Utility Authority: 
 
 February 26, 2021 
 
Amended By Rialto City Council/Rialto Utility Authority: 
 

Amendment No. 1 – Increase to project total in the amount of $83,792.50 for SGIP Energy Conservation and $101,959.36 for 
Energy Storage application deposits - July 13, 2021 

 
 
Amendment Issued on Behalf of Rialto Utility Authority by: 
 
 
By: ____________________________________________________________   
 
Name & Title:  Thomas J. Crowley, P.E., Utilities Manager  
 
Date: ____________________________________________________________ 
 
 
Received by: 
  
Rialto Water Services, LLC 
 
 
By: ____________________________________________________________ 
 
Name & Title:  Rolf Ohlemutz, Rialto Water Services General Manager 
 
Date: ___________________________________________________________ 
 
 
Approval by Rialto Utility Authority of Conceptual Design Report: 
 
Approved on: _____N/A_____________________________________________ 
 
 
Approval by Rialto Utility Authority of Substantial Complete Design: 
 
Approved on: ____N/A_______________________________________________ 
 
 
Attachments: 

 Attachment 1 – Verification of Self Generation Incentive Program (SGIP) deposits. 
 



swilcox
Typewritten Text
*Copies of the checks referenced above are on file.  




